PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Date: Prepared by Serial no. Y~ 2
Supplier name (T - HO inward no.
Con Y ﬂj(_)\ vy
Firm/Company i M P p | Project - N /l PL.-——' HO received date ]
PO/WO d \ /WO No.
ate &1\\‘«\14/ PO/WO No Rf\'&gé Scan ID.
Sl no. Bill no. ~ Bill date Bill amount Original attached
1. Yes N
2234 2\ v BREp | — |\ 7 o
2 oYes o No
|
1 / o0Yes 0 No
4. / 0Yes o No

Amount A - Bills total (Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges):

e —

Proof of delivery by way of 5B Cs/bill o Steel report 0 RMC pour report © Solid block report O Installation report

MRN Proof of delivery Yes o No

nos.: ‘ ) % U\ matches MRN al

Amount B ~Other Credits Transportation charges

Amount C ~Other Debits :

Amount D (D=A+B-C) — Amount to be credited to the supplier:

}3C0
g3<ol ~

Amount E — PO/ WO value:

Amount F — Difference (A — E):

-
Quantity received as per PO /WO _2'Yes o Excess received 0 Short received o Part received
Close PO/ WO W _erVes 0 No — wait for balance material o Other
Payment — due date
AU —
Remarks: '
Approved by Purchase Officer Purchase MD Accountant Accounts
Manager Manager
Name: c” W,—J P
Sign: il .
B q/]l 5 APPROVED
Date
8z s{~er 2yt gy
Approval limit Upto 20k ,'%Ewﬁﬁ%'_lw ARLUA ove 100k Upto 20k Above 20k
Notes: 1. In case amount to be credited al does not match, accountants to prepare JV for debit or credit.

2. This set should only have 5 documents i.e., advice to credit to supplier, original bill, proof of delivery, original purchase order
with barcode, original requisition. 3. Do not attach additional documents like weighment slips, RMC batch reports, duplicate
documents, Eway bills, test reports, etc. 4. In Amount A, exclude transport, Hamali charges, etc., and instead include in Amount
B.'5. This report must reach HO within one working day of approval by purchase officer/purchase manager.



)&~ ICON Water Solutions
r‘:f' i H.no 58-11, Padma Nagar, Phase-2, Chintal. Hyderabad - 500054
\\\ | ) Mobile: 9949989287, 9949048567, E-
AN Water iconwatersolutionsic gmail. ¢«
GSTIN: 36AGCPV1268R1ZM
Invoice No: 234 P.O NO: 87256/178499
Reverse Charge (Y/N): Date of Supply: -12-04-2022
State: Telangana lCode 36/|Place of Supply: Mallapur
Bill to Party Ship to Party
M/S. MODI PROPERTIES PVT LTD ] M/S. MODI PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5-4-187/384, 2nd Floor,Sohan Mansion, MPL, MALLAPUR
M.G.Road, Secundrabad Secundrabad
GSTIN: 36AABCM4761E1ZM GSTIN:36AABCMA4761E1ZM
S. HSN Dis | Taxable CGST SGST IGST
Product Description UOM | Qty | Rate | Amount Total
No. code c | Value Rate| Amount | Rate Amount | Rate u|
1 |Ro plant Sand Filter 8421 [NOS| 1 75001 7500 | 07500 9 675 9 675 0|0 8850
Total 1 | 7500 | 7500 [0 |7500 675 675 o| 8850
Total Invoice amount in words Total Amount before Tax 7500
Add: CGST 675
Add: SGST 675
Rupees : Eight Thousand Eight Hundred And Fifty Only Add: IGST 0
Total Tax Amount 1350
Total Amount after Tax: 8850
Bank Details GST on Reverse Charge 0
Bank A/c: 111505000555 Ceritified that the particulars given above are true and correct
Bank IFSC: 1CIC0001115 For ICON Water Solutions
ICICI BANK, BALA NAGAR
Terms & conditions
1 Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction only
i Our responsibility ceases at once goods leaves our
3 Goods Once sold & delivered will not be taken
back or exchanged under any circumstances -
4 Interest at the rate of 24% will be charged if the = \ .
payment is not received within 15 days from the _ ) ' \
date of Delivery Challan Common Seal Authorised signatory /l,'\b\n
A E s i
VN
93928\ X PN

e .
11! r

Q"



'y Modi Properties Pvt.Ltd.

Suppliar Details

S LU
: 87256

04.04.22 1:33:43

’2 11:46:03 AM

5-4-187/3 & 4, 1Ind Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
S T No. : 36AABCM4761E1ZM

3

solutions Doc No 87256 178499

Padma Nagar, Phasse 1, Chintal, Hyderaoad - 55. Doc Date 11-02-2022

Quote No VI

8497927928-Sreenu(M.B.) Quote Date 11-04-2022

A

Terms and Congitic
Specification | Brang

Payment Terms

Delivery Location

Penality For Delay

Transporiation Cost

Completion Date

3041432 SupplyType Supply

v.Srinivas
fhe Supply of following Ttems.

item Name ' Qty Rzate DisY%e GSY%  Amount
- =ilter - NA - Nos 1.00 7,500.0¢ 0.00 18.00 §,850.00

Total Order Value . .. 8,850.00
usand Eight Hundred Fifty Only.

ns -
% shail be of Polyamide "Film Tech" make. Size: 75GET, S no:3 shal oe of H20 5 Micrans sedivent 20" Jumbo filter

After Delivery & Production of bill
All axes included in above price.

lext day - urgent!
lay Flower Platinum

¢ 827, Mallapur, Nacharam.

one. 7680971999

e raserve the nght to reject items not conforming to quality a1d specifications. Above order for RC Plant water filter purpose

Celivery 2t MPL Mallapur Contact Person Mr Narender-7680971999.

vt.Lid Accepted the zhove Terms And Conditions

For Icon Water Soiutions

§\bq\907’;, Neme: o — yates . J__



Remarks: Toward

Prepared By

Sign.& Date

Note: On receipt of imaterial at site write inward number an. date in last 2 columns.

_ o ‘:A - Kequisition Form
Compan; Name: Modi Properties Pvt Ltd Date: 11.04.2022
Site & Phase : - May Flower Platinum Time: i1:50
Supplier N | Req.No. 178499 '
SO - | — — 7,4
Miaterial required betore date: Urgent ID No. Zs"clig
NO Description Size ‘ Quantity Units taward No | Date
e e i —— ST - - 'R P
Sand Filte std 0l Nos =1 860]
o | i x# -
= __R - — ! | =
0O I
=== = / Ay vnr 1 = = ===
R ARV
s T AN | "
o, ' |

s RO Plant water filter purpose . -
- ; . c - —

| A.Sravani | Approved by ! K.Narendar reddy
- L - = _—

| 11.04.2022

! Sign. & Date




: MPL-RO water plant-reg mailbox:///C:/Users/riyaz/AppData/Roaming/Thunderbird/Prof...
Sulfiect: Fw: MPL-RO water plant-reg
From. Narender Reddy <narender@modiproperties.com> i
Date: 07-04-2022, 10:26 AM
To: Purchase Team Modi Properties <purchase@modiproperties.com>
CC: Prabhakar P Purchase <prabhakar@modiproperties.com>

boo Mail on Android
3raed Message -----
3} bammodi@modiproperties.com' <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>
' i ler Reddy'™ <narender@modiproperties.com>
7, 2022 at 9:58

b ect: RE. MPL-RO water plant-reg

e

Purchase decides this stuff

Regards,

Soham Modi

From: Narender Reddy <narender@modiproperties.com>
Sent: 07 April 2022 09:40

To: Scham Modi <sohammodi@modiproperties.com>

Ce: Mpl-const . <mpl-const@modiproperties.com>
Subject: P -RO water plant-reg

Respected MD sir,

/esterday afternoon RO water plant was got repaired and was not functioning. We have called the ICON water solution person
S the site He has examined the plant and said that the sand filter was got damaged and it has to be replaced.

—
f

For replacement of sand filter it is costing about 13,300 + 18% GST. After negotiations he has agreed fo.[

«t,fo@/.é 13

{

o fy[oa

7-04-2022,10:36 AM



Fu: MPL-RO water plant-reg mailbox:///C:/Users/riyaz/AppData/Roaming/Thunderbird /Pro!

K Narender Reddy

Asst.Project Manager | +91 76809 71999 | narender@modiproperties.com

Modi Properties Pvt. Ltd. | www.modiproperties.com

5-d-18// 2 &4, M G Road, Secunderabad - 03 | +91 40 66335551 |
Don'tjust buy 3 flat or villa! Buy a great lifestyle!

We build affordable flats & villas in gated communities.

of 2 ' 07-04-2022,10:36 AM



ICON WATER SOLUTIONS
#58-11,Padma Nagar Phase -2, CHINTAL
HYDERABAD -500004. TELANGANA.Ph:9949989287

DELIVERY CHALLAN

D.C NO: 0234 | PO NO 87256 Date: l 12-04-2022
To GSTTIN:36AGCPV1268R1ZM
M/s.MODI PROPERTIES PVT LTD
5-4-187/3 & 4, IInd Floor, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003
1000 LPH RO PLANT SAND FILTER

SIno Description Qty

1 NO

SAND FILTER

—

TOTAL ARTICLES : 01 NOS NG, 01NOS




